
 

 

 

 

 

Appendix 1 

This appendix was part of the submitted manuscript and has been peer reviewed. It is posted as supplied by the authors. 

 

Appendix to: Wong M, Lim C, Lee K-L, et al. An unusual case of implantable cardioverter-defibrillator inhibition. Med J Aust 2015; 202: 329. doi: 
10.5694/mja14.01166. 

 



0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

23

5

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

�1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

z

-y

x

B

Bx

By

Bz

(9.25,7.5)

(12.75,7.5)

(9.25,18.9)

(12.75,18.9)

x (mm)

y (mm)

z
(
m
m
)

3D view of magnet and plotting lines

B vs x

B vs y

B vs z

Appendix 1: 3D analysis of bra magnet showing plotting lines of the main 
magnetic field strengths relative to magnet orientation (x - blue, y - 

green and z - red axes)  




